© 00 N oo 0o b~ W N PP

W W W W N N N N N DN N N DNMNDN P P P PP PP RP e
W N P O © 0 N OO 0o WN P O © 0N O o 0N PP O

Business Education Courses

Diploma In Actuarial Principles & Practices
Diploma In Auditing
Diploma In Bank Marketing

Diploma In Banking Laws & Loan Management

Diploma In Banking Operations

Diploma In Business Communication
Diploma In Business Economics
Diploma In Business Ethics

Diploma In Business Law

Diploma In Business Research Methods
Diploma In Business Strategy

Diploma In Central Banking

Diploma In Claims Management
Diploma In Commercial Banking
Diploma In Consumer Behavior

Diploma In Credit Management

Diploma In Debt Valuation

Diploma In Derivative Valuation

Diploma In Direct Taxation

Diploma In Equity Valuation

Diploma In Event Management Technician
Diploma In Financial Accounting
Diploma In Financial Institutions
Diploma In Financial Management
Diploma In Financial Markets

Diploma In Financial Planning

Diploma In Financial Risk Management
Diploma In Financial Services

Diploma In Financial Statement Analysis
Diploma In General Insurance

Diploma In Global Business Environment
Diploma In Health Insurance

Diploma In Hospital Laws & Management

Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
One Year

Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68

Diploma In Indirect Taxation

Diploma In Insurance Agent

Diploma In Insurance Investments
Diploma In Insurance Marketing

Diploma In Insurance Operations
Diploma In Insurance Underwriting
Diploma In International Banking

Diploma In International Business
Diploma In International Finance

Diploma In It In Management

Diploma In Library And Information Sciences
Diploma In Life Insurance

Diploma In Management Accounting
Diploma In Management Control Systems
Diploma In Managerial Effectiveness
Diploma In Marketing Communications
Diploma In Mergers And Acquisitions
Diploma In Money & Banking

Diploma In Multinational Corporations
Diploma In Mutual Funds

Diploma In Operations Management
Diploma In Organizational Behavior
Diploma In Portfolio Management
Diploma In Reinsurance

Diploma In Sales & Distribution Management
Diploma In Security Analysis

Diploma In Services Marketing

Diploma In Strategic Marketing

Master Diploma In Accounting

Master Diploma In Accounting Standards And Us Gaap

Master Diploma In Alternative Dispute Resolution

Master Diploma In Banking

Master Diploma In Banking Laws & Loan Management

Master Diploma In Brand Management

Master Diploma In Business Finance

Six Months
One Year

Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
One Year

Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
Six Months
One Year

One Year

One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year

One Year



69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Master Diploma In Community Development

Master Diploma In Customer Relationship Management

Master Diploma In Cyber Law
Master Diploma In Enterprise Risk Management

Master Diploma In Environmental Law

Master Diploma In Export And Import Management

Master Diploma In Financial Engineering

Master Diploma In Forensic Accounting

Master Diploma In Global Strategic Management
Master Diploma In Guidance & Counseling

Master Diploma In Hospital Laws & Management

Master Diploma In Human Resource Management

Master Diploma In Industrial Marketing

Master Diploma In Information Systems Audit
Master Diploma In Insurance

Master Diploma In Intellectual Property Rights
Master Diploma In International Business Law
Master Diploma In Investment And Tax Planning
Master Diploma In Investment Banking

Master Diploma In Law Legislation Welfare
Master Diploma In Laws Legislation Welfare
Master Diploma In Leadership And Change
Master Diploma In Management Of E-Business
Master Diploma In Marketing Communications
Master Diploma In Marketing Financial Products
Master Diploma In Marketing Management
Master Diploma In Ngo Management

Master Diploma In Performance Management
Master Diploma In Project Management

Master Diploma In Quality Management

Master Diploma In Retail Management

Master Diploma In Securities Law

Master Diploma In Strategic Finance And Control
Master Diploma In Supply Chain Management

Master Diploma In Training And Development

One Year

One Year

One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
Six Months
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year

One Year



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113

Master Diploma In Treasury And Forex Management
Master Diploma In Welfare Law

Post Diploma In Foreign Trade

Post Diploma In Human Resource Management
Post Diploma In International Business

Post Diploma In Material Management

Post Diploma In Material Management

Post Diploma In Personnel Management & Industrial Relations

Post Diploma In Production & Operation Management

Post Diploma In Production Management Control

One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year

One Year

One Year

One Year



