Business Education Courses

1	Diploma In Actuarial Principles & Practices	Six Months
2	Diploma In Auditing	Six Months
3	Diploma In Bank Marketing	Six Months
4	Diploma In Banking Laws & Loan Management	Six Months
5	Diploma In Banking Operations	Six Months
6	Diploma In Business Communication	Six Months
7	Diploma In Business Economics	Six Months
8	Diploma In Business Ethics	Six Months
9	Diploma In Business Law	Six Months
10	Diploma In Business Research Methods	Six Months
11	Diploma In Business Strategy	Six Months
12	Diploma In Central Banking	Six Months
13	Diploma In Claims Management	Six Months
14	Diploma In Commercial Banking	Six Months
15	Diploma In Consumer Behavior	Six Months
16	Diploma In Credit Management	Six Months
17	Diploma In Debt Valuation	Six Months
18	Diploma In Derivative Valuation	Six Months
19	Diploma In Direct Taxation	Six Months
20	Diploma In Equity Valuation	Six Months
21	Diploma In Event Management Technician	One Year
22	Diploma In Financial Accounting	Six Months
23	Diploma In Financial Institutions	Six Months
24	Diploma In Financial Management	Six Months
25	Diploma In Financial Markets	Six Months
26	Diploma In Financial Planning	Six Months
27	Diploma In Financial Risk Management	Six Months
28	Diploma In Financial Services	Six Months
29	Diploma In Financial Statement Analysis	Six Months
30	Diploma In General Insurance	Six Months
31	Diploma In Global Business Environment	Six Months
32	Diploma In Health Insurance	Six Months
33	Diploma In Hospital Laws & Management	Six Months

34	Diploma In Indirect Taxation	Six Months	
35	Diploma In Insurance Agent	One Year	
36	Diploma In Insurance Investments	Six Months	
37	Diploma In Insurance Marketing	Six Months	
38	Diploma In Insurance Operations	Six Months	
39	Diploma In Insurance Underwriting	Six Months	
40	Diploma In International Banking	Six Months	
41	Diploma In International Business	Six Months	
42	Diploma In International Finance	Six Months	
43	Diploma In It In Management	Six Months	
44	Diploma In Library And Information Sciences	One Year	
45	Diploma In Life Insurance	Six Months	
46	Diploma In Management Accounting	Six Months	
47	Diploma In Management Control Systems	Six Months	
48	Diploma In Managerial Effectiveness	Six Months	
49	Diploma In Marketing Communications	Six Months	
50	Diploma In Mergers And Acquisitions	Six Months	
51	Diploma In Money & Banking	Six Months	
52	Diploma In Multinational Corporations	Six Months	
53	Diploma In Mutual Funds	Six Months	
54	Diploma In Operations Management	Six Months	
55	Diploma In Organizational Behavior	Six Months	
56	Diploma In Portfolio Management	Six Months	
57	Diploma In Reinsurance	Six Months	
58	Diploma In Sales & Distribution Management	Six Months	
59	Diploma In Security Analysis	Six Months	
60	Diploma In Services Marketing	Six Months	
61	Diploma In Strategic Marketing	Six Months	
62	Master Diploma In Accounting	One Year	
63	Master Diploma In Accounting Standards And Us Gaap	One Year	
64	Master Diploma In Alternative Dispute Resolution	One Year	
65	Master Diploma In Banking	One Year	
66	Master Diploma In Banking Laws & Loan Management	One Year	
67	Master Diploma In Brand Management	One Year	
68	Master Diploma In Business Finance	One Year	

69	Master Diploma In Community Development	One Year
70	Master Diploma In Customer Relationship Management	One Year
71	Master Diploma In Cyber Law	One Year
72	Master Diploma In Enterprise Risk Management	One Year
73	Master Diploma In Environmental Law	One Year
74	Master Diploma In Export And Import Management	One Year
75	Master Diploma In Financial Engineering	One Year
76	Master Diploma In Forensic Accounting	One Year
77	Master Diploma In Global Strategic Management	One Year
78	Master Diploma In Guidance & Counseling	One Year
79	Master Diploma In Hospital Laws & Management	One Year
80	Master Diploma In Human Resource Management	One Year
81	Master Diploma In Industrial Marketing	One Year
82	Master Diploma In Information Systems Audit	One Year
83	Master Diploma In Insurance	One Year
84	Master Diploma In Intellectual Property Rights	One Year
85	Master Diploma In International Business Law	One Year
86	Master Diploma In Investment And Tax Planning	One Year
87	Master Diploma In Investment Banking	One Year
88	Master Diploma In Law Legislation Welfare	One Year
89	Master Diploma In Laws Legislation Welfare	Six Months
90	Master Diploma In Leadership And Change	One Year
91	Master Diploma In Management Of E-Business	One Year
92	Master Diploma In Marketing Communications	One Year
93	Master Diploma In Marketing Financial Products	One Year
94	Master Diploma In Marketing Management	One Year
95	Master Diploma In Ngo Management	One Year
96	Master Diploma In Performance Management	One Year
97	Master Diploma In Project Management	One Year
98	Master Diploma In Quality Management	One Year
99	Master Diploma In Retail Management	One Year
100	Master Diploma In Securities Law	One Year
101	Master Diploma In Strategic Finance And Control	One Year
102	Master Diploma In Supply Chain Management	One Year
103	Master Diploma In Training And Development	One Year

104	Master Diploma In Treasury And Forex Management	One Year
105	Master Diploma In Welfare Law	One Year
106	Post Diploma In Foreign Trade	One Year
107	Post Diploma In Human Resource Management	One Year
108	Post Diploma In International Business	One Year
109	Post Diploma In Material Management	One Year
110	Post Diploma In Material Management	One Year
111	Post Diploma In Personnel Management & Industrial Relations	One Year
112	Post Diploma In Production & Operation Management	One Year
113	Post Diploma In Production Management Control	One Year